REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Match the site plan with a single bollard platform offering 620
to 2,450 lumens and 3000K, 4000K, 5000K CCT options for
consistent output and color.
•	 Choose Type III or Type V distribution to fit pathways, entries,
and open pedestrian areas with broad, usable coverage.
•	 Built for exterior applications with wet-location, IP65 rating for

MWS Programmable
Microwave Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
AB4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4 ̋ Zinc-Plated Anchor Bolts
AB8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8 ̋ Zinc-Plated Anchor Bolts (Included Standard)
AB12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12 ̋ Zinc-Plated Anchor Bolts
AB15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15 ̋ Zinc-Plated Anchor Bolts
P17126 Remote Programming Tool for MWS
BOLPC Replacement Round UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
BL/RETBASE Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most Existing Bolt Patterns Die Cast with Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 111⁄2 ̋ Dia. x 11⁄2 ̋ H.
Bronze standard; Add -xxx for alternate finishes; BLK, SLV, NAT, WHT
DISTRIBUTION
T5 T5 Symmetric Distribution
T3 T3 A-Symmetric Distribution
SHIELDING BUCKET
180BS 180° Backlight
Shield
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
White Silver Natural Aluminum Bronze Black
FACTORY SELECT COLOR GUIDE
BLT7
BOLLARDS
LINE DRAWINGS
42 1/8”
7”
Flat Top Bollard Dome Top Bollard
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
BLT7
BOLLARDS
RETROFIT BASE
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFT6-40L-U-CCTS-BRZ
Description
LED Bollard, Flat, 4000 Lumens, 3000K CCT,
High Impact Polycarbonate Lens, Bronze
Finish.
Fixture Lumens (lm) 3891
Wattage (W) 30.91
Efficacy (lm/W) 126
Spacing Criteria 0° = 16.84, 90° = 15.78
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens (lm) % Fixture
0° - 40° 492 13%
0° - 60° 1741 45%
0° - 90° 3548 91%
90° - 180° 343 9%
0° - 180° 3891 100%
CANDELA PLOT
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFT6-40L-U-CCTS-BRZ
Description LED Bollard, Flat, 4000 Lumens, 4000K CCT,
High Impact Polycarbonate Lens, Bronze Finish.
Fixture Lumens (lm) 4089
Wattage (W) 30.32
Efficacy (lm/W) 135
Spacing Criteria 0° = 17.08, 90° = 16.00
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens (lm) % Fixture
0° - 40° 517 13%
0° - 60° 1829 45%
0° - 90° 3728 91%
90° - 180° 360 9%
0° - 180° 4089 100%
CANDELA PLOT
LUMINAIRE DATA
Part Number BLFT6-40L-U-CCTS-BRZ